
'e> ,. ~/ 

CHANGE ORDER APPROVAL FORM 

C­
> z 
N 

'"" 
~ 
s .. 
U'1 
N 

PROJECT: Fire Suppression System Repair CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: --------"-'05:::___ __ _ 

Nassau County Detention Center DATE: --~12~/2~1~/~12~---------

CONTRACTNUMBER: --=CM~1~82=2~---

TOCONTRACTOR: ---~S~i~m~p~le~x~G~n~·nn~el~l-~~-------~------------

Reason for Change Order: Replace 21' of2-1/2 pipe that is corroded at Pod A-300 

Original Contract Sum................................................... $ 
Net Change by Previous Change Order/Supplemental Agreement. $ 
Contract Sum Prior to This Change Order.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 

Amount of This Change Order (Add/Deduct) .......................... $ 

New Contract Sum Including this Change Order.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 

299 995.00 
6 290.00 

306,285.00 

1 181.00 

307 466.00 

The contract for substantial completion will be (increased) (decreased) (unchanged) by _1_ days; 
Substantial Completion: January 4, 2013; Final Completion: February 3, 2013 

APPROVED BY: --=:.L..J..:..~~ 
Charlotte Young, Contr~ Mangge 

APPROVEDBY: -~~~~--~~~--------------­
Sh~nea Jones, Ofl?CeOf Management & Budget 

APPROVED BY: _T_e~_____,~L-,ZF"-':~"""":--o-~-:-YP._;;-_~-~_,..2r"'-· -'~---.. -_ .. -~_-·_· __ _ 

c/ 

z I =ZI Wd I- 83:1 £IOZ 

HJ3~43DVNV)Y .I.OVtilN03 

03AI3031::1 



SECTION 00 63 63 

CHANGE ORDER REQUEST FORM 

(Instructions on 00 63 63-2) No. OS 
PROJECT: Nassau County Detention Center- Fire Sprinkler Upgrades 

DATE OF ISSUANCE: December 21 2012 EFFECTIVE DATE 

NASSAU COUNTY BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS 

COUNTY Contract I Purchase Order No.: 

CONTRACTOR SimplexGrinnell ENGINEER I ARCHITECT 

You are directed to make the following changes in the Contract Documents. 

Description: Replace 21'-0" of2 Yz" pipe that is corroded at Pod A-300 

Reason for Change Order: Per Steve Kowkabany 

Attachments: To be provided upon request 

CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE: 

Original Contract Price 

$299 995.00 

CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES: 

Original Contract Times 

Substantial Completion: November 28, 2012 
Ready for Final Payment: December 28, 2012 

(Days or dates) 

N· 
c::J 
-"\"' 

'"" C-

~ 
N 
<:» 

~ ---•• 
CiJ1 
N 

g 
:z: .... 
:::0 
> 
C'> .... 
lC 
X 

~ 
m c 
m 
~ 

Net change from previous Change Orders No_. _1 _to No._3_ Net change from previous Change Orders No._1_ to No._4_ 

$6 290.00 36 
(days) 

Contract Price prior to this Change Order Contract Times Prior to this Change Order 

$306 285.00 
Substantial Completion: Januarv 3, 2013 

Ready for Final Payment: February 2. 2013 
(Days or dates) 

Net Increase of this Change Order Net Increase of this Change Order 

$1181.00 
(Days) 

Contract Price with all approved Change Orders Contract Times with all approved Change Orders 

$307.466.00 
Substantial Completion: ,_,Ja"'n"'u"""a'-"rv-=4"-, .=.20"-1'""3'-------

Ready for Final Payment: Februarv 3, 2013 
(Days or dates) 

ACCEPTED: 

:::0 m 
(') 

~ 
< m 
0 

sN ;;::;§ r2__ £~d} ")AJJt.r""::r//"-
contractor (Authorized Signature) 

Date: l/l r} I } Date: ,;, ?-/.7 

Section 00 63 63-1 


